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Standardized (see Annex in Toolkit):
The following material is provided by the WSTF to the WSP to equip the
public sanitation facilities with the following information (bilingual in English
and Kiswahili):

- S1: Poster (A3): Clean toilet ladies
- S2: Poster (A3): Clean toilet gents
- S3: Poster (A3): Clean urinal
- S4: Sticker: Fly sticker
- S5: Poster (A3): Clean shower
- S6: Poster (A2): PSF rules
- S7: Poster (A2): Veranda rules
- S8: Poster or durable plastic (A5): Flush reminder
- S9: Poster (A2): Health education
- S10: Poster (A2): HIV / Aids education
- S11: Poster (A2): Hand wash
- S12: Poster (A4): Hand wash reminder
- S13: Form (A3): Inspection board
- S14: Dispenser for Condoms
- S15: Complaints Box (for Feedback)
- (S16: Poster (A3): Clean nappy room)

Customized:
The following material has to be customized to the facility. It can be either
printed out or painted on the walls of the PSF. If painted, size of the
information can be adapted to the wall size.

- C1: Poster (A2): Introduction on the PSF and on technology
installed

- C2: Poster (A3): Introduction of operator and his / her name and
logo and customer care concept

- C3: Poster (A3): Information on tariff and business hours
- C4: Poster (A3): Recommendations for operators
- C5: Painting on HIV / Aids on the Veranda
- C6: Customized Rules for the Veranda

HEALTH POSTERS
DETAILS

DTL  14

14
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2100mm

Crabtree

4172

13W  300mm slimmirror light

13W  387mm shaver strap light

1x60W Opal  1 lamp wall bracket

White 6" Opal glass sphere ball fitting

2x60W  Opal circular fitting

Globe pedestal wall mounted lantern with textured

black finish and opal glass

Globe  1m post top lantern textured black finish

Two-tone polycarbonate with grey body and opal

diffuser-corrosion and vandal resistant

100W tungsten bulkhead fitted with 14W  BC

type lamp

1200mm 1x36W single flourescent batten

20AMP  DP  water heater switch

1200mm 1x36W twin flourescent batten

MANUFACTURE

13AMP single switched socket outlet

Keele 40W candle wall fitting(brass finish)

Luna triple cluster spotlight(brass finish)

Pendant fitting comprising ceiling rose+lampholder

600x600x200mm  16 gauge meterboard

Distribution board

Consumer unit (ways as specified)

133x133x40mm  steel box for burglar alarm board

Electric fence controller

9"x9"x4"  16 gauge adaptable box

230/250V domestic bell

Retractive bell

45AMP  DP cooker control unit

13AMP  unswitched fused connection unit

Television aerial outlet

As specified

13AMP twin switched socket outlet

Crabtree

Crabtree6AMP  1 gang 1 way lighting switch

Crabtree6AMP  2 gang 1 way lighting switch

Crabtree6AMP  2 gang 2 way lighting switch

Crabtree6AMP  3 gang 2 way lighting switch

Crabtree6AMP  1 gang 2 way lighting switch

Crabtree

6AMP  1 gang intermediate lighting switch

SYMBOL

Crabtree

DESCRIPTION

Crabtree

Crabtree

Crabtree

Crabtree

Crabtree

Crabtree

Legrand

4173

As specified

4175

Crabtree

Fitzgerald

4170

4070

CAT NUMBER

4304

4306

4828/3

4172

4015/31

Fitzgerald

Massive

Micromark

Massive

Micromark

4520/31

Thorn

Micromark

Thorn

Fitzgerald

Micromark

Micromark

4096/13

MM7531

2D00Y16

MM4756

MM4757

OLG1100

1800mm

1800mm

Ceiling

Ceiling

Ceiling

2100mm

1400mm

1400mm

1400mm

1400mm

1400mm

1400mm

300/1400mm

300/1400mm

300mm

300mm

1400mm

1400mm

1400mm

1400mm

2100mm

300mm

1800mm

1800mm

1800mm

1800mm

1800mm

Ceiling

Ceiling

Ceiling

MOUNT HEIGHT

MM18545

MM7976

SCHEDULE OF ELECTRICAL SYMBOLS

Telephone/data outlet(RJ11/45 outlet)

On Gate Pillar

1M A.F.F.L.

Ceiling

Ceiling

RDL

MEM 1400mm32AMP TP Metalclad Isolator
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